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ALL RELEVANT SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS.
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NOTES & LEGEND
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
2. FURNITURE AND FITTINGS SHOWN ARE INDICATIVE
Site Boundary

|:| Commercial Units

[ ] 1-Bed Apts

[ ] 2-BedApts

[ ] 3-BedApts

R Area Underground

@% Indicates Finished Floor Level
UNIT TAG LEGEND

5 . OOO { Unit Number
Unit Type

38 01°

m2 e

D/S.| YN

Area

Y =Yes N=No

Aspect

D = Dual S = Single

Area >10% Larger than Min.

Block 5 - Unit Summary

Studio

0%

1-Beds

37

39%

2-Beds

51

53%

3-Beds

8

8%

Total No.
of Units

96

Car Parking

52 Spaces
under podium

Bicycle Parking

251 Spaces
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